CARMEN CHORUS

Sopranos: 

Zohar Perla <zohar.perla@gmail.com>, 

Elaine Teng <eteng12@amherst.edu>,

Rachel Stern <rstern12@amherst.edu>

Alto:

 Amina Taylor 13 <aftaylor13@amherst.edu>,

Jaclyn Tran <jtran12@amherst.edu>, 

Julie Moorman <jmoorman11@amherst.edu> and/or Emily Sullivan <emilyjoysullivan@gmail.com>

Tenor:

Alex Speir 11 <aspeir11@amherst.edu>, 

Matt Fernald <mfernald13@amherst.edu>, 

Josh Liebman <jaliebman@gmail.com>

Baritone/Bass:

Brendan Ferrari <bferrari@student.umass.edu>,

Richard Wong <rwong12@amherst.edu>, 

Lester Hu <zhu13@amherst.edu>

